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SIGNIFY N.V.
ISIN:  NL0011821392

Overview

2024/07/18 17:35:45
Price

24.54 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.24% (0.30)

NL0011821392
LIGHT

Xetra

EUR
Technology
Stock

3,100 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

24.34 EUR
24.56 EUR
24.26 EUR
24.24 EUR
24.34546 EUR
2,120
51,612.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=155166753,158371406,226233750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0011821392&ID_NOTATION=358202169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0011821392&ID_NOTATION=358202169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d46c4f28096da2dec0271f4eb35678cc861aebbee97031d55368a2222ed0c769&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fbfa46c9ce5e45a6d&time=1721432319&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5793fca4448751f883bafc39ea0a130fcb3a8cdc45694d1c75510269ea43f8e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=828e9aa31f9150d8e&time=1721432319&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=811895692e13bd39dca7165db70c030b9813abcca688ca84a81e558c5d6f1c17&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=044777cc0909c5010&time=1721432319&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1664990251c91c2d92e49193c99169a415a4f741db81c1910d788033358cc41e&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b3d02c74cb71e0c8b&time=1721432319&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c623de9fcd60a18a66b736b1f6756b2f3ed432595508e08ee889d0453f8bb118&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2ff30352ee85c6ada&time=1721432319&tool=RSC

SIGNIFY N.V.

Details

2024/07/18 17:35:45

Price
24.54 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.24% (0.30)

ISIN NL0011821392
Symbol LIGHT
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,100 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 24.34 EUR
High 24.56 EUR
Low 24.26 EUR
Close (prev. day) 24.24 EUR
VWAP 24.34546 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,120
Trading volume 51,612.38
Number of trades 8
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -17.09%  -11.28% -
Perf (abs.) -5.06 -3.12 -
Beta 0.68 0.85 1.21
Volatility 33.04 3417 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07/18

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:36
07/18

Munich 2024/ 08:11

Price

24.54 EUR

24.56 EUR

24.54 EUR

24.52 EUR

24.30 EUR

24.51 EUR (530
24.10 EUR (308
25.68 EUR (248
26.33 EUR (282
30.60 EUR (2024/01/10
22.96 EUR (2024/06/17
30.71 EUR (2023/12/15
22.73 EUR (2023/10/25
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Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.05 8

0.00 4

0.07 8

0.00 9

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=358202169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162321766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162286134
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162286133

SIGNIFY N.V.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/02

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

17:30

08:00

08:28

15:30

17:36

08:10

21:52

2429 EUR

24.22 EUR

24.32 EUR

25.50 USD

24.54 EUR

2416 EUR

24.54 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.01

0.00

8.65

0.00

0.00

1,400

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163538457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163538457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242968965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161721099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228026624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161424593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162224536

SIGNIFY N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo
(®)ignify

Contact Details
SIGNIFY NV

High Tech Campus 48 - 5656 AE Eindhoven
Telefon: +31-40-279-11-11
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eric Rondolat

Harshavardhan
Chitale

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Arthur P. M. van
der Poel
Abraham Schot
Frank Lubnau
Gerard J. A. van
de Aast

Jeroen P. Drost
Pamela Knapp

Rita Lane

Sophie Bechu

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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